Varese

4° Giornata
13 Ott 2019 - 16 Feb 2020
BREBBIA 2019 CASPORT
CASBENO VARESE BIANDRONNO CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT PRO CITTIGLIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT ~ PONTE TRESA
ORATORIO DI CUVIO CITTA DI VARESE
RANCIO CALCIO DON BOSCO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO OLONA
8° Giornata
10 Nov 2019 - 15 Mar 2020
BIANDRONNO CALCIO DON BOSCO
BREBBIA 2019 FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
CASBENO VARESE PONTE TRESA
FRANCE SPORT OLONA
PRO CITTIGLIO CASPORT
RANCIO CALCIO ORATORIO DI CUVIO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO CITTA DI VARESE

12° Giornata
8 Dic 2019 - 19 Apr 2020

BIANDRONNO CALCIO ORATORIO DI CUVIO
CASBENO VARESE BREBBIA 2019

CASPORT FRANCE SPORT

DON BOSCO PONTE TRESA

OLONA CITTA DI VARESE

PRO CITTIGLIO FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO RANCIO CALCIO

’Mm\*

Yoz

CALENDARIO
Stagione 2019 - 2020
TERZA CATEGORIA VARESE

Girone B
1% Giornata 2° Giornata
22 Set 2019 - 26 Gen 2020 29 Set 2019 - 2 Feb 2020
BIANDRONNO CALCIO BREBBIA 2019 BREBBIA 2019 OLONA
CASBENO VARESE VIRTUS BISUSCHIO CITTA DI VARESE PONTE TRESA
CASPORT CITTA DI VARESE FRANCE SPORT CASBENO VARESE
DON BOSCO ORATORIO DI CUVIO FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT  DON BOSCO
OLONA FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT | | ORATORIO DI CUVIO CASPORT
PONTE TRESA FRANCE SPORT RANCIO CALCIO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
PRO CITTIGLIO RANCIO CALCIO VIRTUS BISUSCHIO PRO CITTIGLIO
5% Giornata 6% Giornata
20 Ott 2019 - 23 Feb 2020 27 Ott 2019 - 1 Mar 2020
BIANDRONNO CALCIO PRO CITTIGLIO BREBBIA 2019 CITTA DI VARESE
CASPORT RANCIO CALCIO CASBENO VARESE DON BOSCO
CITTA DI VARESE FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT | FRANCE SPORT BIANDRONNO CALCIO
DON BOSCO VIRTUS BISUSCHIO FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT  ORATORIO DI CUVIO
OLONA CASBENO VARESE PRO CITTIGLIO OLONA
ORATORIO DI CUVIO FRANCE SPORT RANCIO CALCIO PONTE TRESA
PONTE TRESA BREBBIA 2019 VIRTUS BISUSCHIO CASPORT
9° Giornata 10° Giornata
17 Nov 2019 - 22 Mar 2020 24 Nov 2019 - 29 Mar 2020
BREBBIA 2019 FRANCE SPORT BIANDRONNO CALCIO PONTE TRESA
CASPORT BIANDRONNO CALCIO CASBENO VARESE ORATORIO DI CUVIO
CITTA DI VARESE CASBENO VARESE FRANCE SPORT DON BOSCO
DON BOSCO OLONA OLONA CASPORT
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT ~ RANCIO CALCIO PRO CITTIGLIO CITTA DI VARESE
ORATORIO DI CUVIO VIRTUS BISUSCHIO RANCIO CALCIO BREBBIA 2019
PONTE TRESA PRO CITTIGLIO VIRTUS BISUSCHIO FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT

13° Giornata
15 Dic 2019 - 26 Apr 2020

BREBBIA 2019 PRO CITTIGLIO

CITTA DI VARESE DON BOSCO

FRANCE SPORT VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT  BIANDRONNO CALCIO
ORATORIO DI CUVIO OLONA

PONTE TRESA CASPORT

RANCIO CALCIO CASBENO VARESE

Delegazione Provinciale di Varese

3 Giornata
6 Ott 2019 - 9 Feb 2020
BIANDRONNO CALCIO VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
CASPORT FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
CITTA DI VARESE FRANCE SPORT
DON BOSCO BREBBIA 2019
OLONA RANCIO CALCIO
PONTE TRESA ORATORIO DI CUVIO
PRO CITTIGLIO CASBENO VARESE
7° Giornata
3 Nov 2019 - 8 Mar 2020
CASPORT CASBENO VARESE
CITTA DI VARESE RANCIO CALCIO
DON BOSCO PRO CITTIGLIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT ~ FRANCE SPORT
OLONA BIANDRONNO CALCIO
ORATORIO DI CUVIO BREBBIA 2019
PONTE TRESA VIRTUS BISUSCHIO

11° Giornata
1 Dic 2019 - 5 Apr 2020

BREBBIA 2019 VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
CASPORT DON BOSCO

CITTA DI VARESE BIANDRONNO CALCIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT  CASBENO VARESE
ORATORIO DI CUVIO PRO CITTIGLIO
PONTE TRESA OLONA

RANCIO CALCIO FRANCE SPORT




951835
945428
675753

10750
951823

74430
940690
675699
917444
947243
951452

39990
675534
951736

’Mm\*
Vs

A.C.D.
A.S.D.
U.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.B.O.

ACSD

A.S.D.

F.C.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.

BREBBIA 2019
BIANDRONNO CALCIO
CASBENO VARESE
CASPORT

CITTA DI VARESE

DON BOSCO

FRANCE SPORT
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONATE
OLONA

ORATORIO DI CUVIO
PONTE TRESA

PRO CITTIGLIO
RANCIO CALCIO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO

O 0 0 W 0 W W W W I ™ T W W

406
1330
271
810
271
2003
1077
698
577
1073
881
907
2309
1068

C.5S.COMUNALE BRUSCHERA
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
COMUNALE LOC.RONCHIANO
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

CAMPO SPORTIVO "A.RIBOLZI" N.1
CAMPO SPORT. COM. F. MARONIN 1
C.S.PARROCCHIALE ORAT.DI CUVIO
C.S.CALVI RONCORONI CAMPO A
C.S.COMUNALE "DE GIOVANANGELO"

CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE
COMUNALE CRIVELLI

Delegazione Provinciale di Varese

VIA VALLE DELSOLE 79 TAINO

VIA RODARI

VIA VALLE LUNA 1
VIA BRUGHEE

VIA VALLE LUNA 1
VIA MONTE GRAPPA
VIA PARISI
VIAVERGA 1

VIA OLIMPIADI
VIA G.MAGGI N.2
VIA RAPETTI

VIA SCIRLAGO
VIA PER CAVONA
VIA BONVICINI 7

BIANDRONNO

VARESE-CALCINATE DEGLI ORIGONI
CASTELVECCANA
VARESE-CALCINATE DEGLI ORIGONI
BODIO LOMNAGO

MACCAGNO

TRAVEDONA MONATE

INDUNO OLONA

CuviO

LAVENA PONTE TRESA

CITTIGLIO

RANCIO VALCUVIA

BISUSCHIO

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA





