

CALENDARIO

Stagione 2019 - 2020

TERZA CATEGORIA VARESE

Girone B



4ª Giornata	
13 Ott 2019 - 16 Feb 2020	
BREBBIA 2019	CASPORT
CASBENO VARESE	BIANDRONNO CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT	PRO CITTIGLIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT	PONTE TRESA
ORATORIO DI CUVIO	CITTA DI VARESE
RANCIO CALCIO	DON BOSCO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	OLONA

1ª Giornata	
22 Set 2019 - 26 Gen 2020	
BIANDRONNO CALCIO	BREBBIA 2019
CASBENO VARESE	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
CASPORT	CITTA DI VARESE
DON BOSCO	ORATORIO DI CUVIO
OLONA	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
PONTE TRESA	FRANCE SPORT
PRO CITTIGLIO	RANCIO CALCIO

2ª Giornata	
29 Set 2019 - 2 Feb 2020	
BREBBIA 2019	OLONA
CITTA DI VARESE	PONTE TRESA
FRANCE SPORT	CASBENO VARESE
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT	DON BOSCO
ORATORIO DI CUVIO	CASPORT
RANCIO CALCIO	BIANDRONNO CALCIO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	PRO CITTIGLIO

3ª Giornata	
6 Ott 2019 - 9 Feb 2020	
BIANDRONNO CALCIO	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
CASPORT	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
CITTA DI VARESE	FRANCE SPORT
DON BOSCO	BREBBIA 2019
OLONA	RANCIO CALCIO
PONTE TRESA	ORATORIO DI CUVIO
PRO CITTIGLIO	CASBENO VARESE

8ª Giornata	
10 Nov 2019 - 15 Mar 2020	
BIANDRONNO CALCIO	DON BOSCO
BREBBIA 2019	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
CASBENO VARESE	PONTE TRESA
FRANCE SPORT	OLONA
PRO CITTIGLIO	CASPORT
RANCIO CALCIO	ORATORIO DI CUVIO
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	CITTA DI VARESE

5ª Giornata	
20 Ott 2019 - 23 Feb 2020	
BIANDRONNO CALCIO	PRO CITTIGLIO
CASPORT	RANCIO CALCIO
CITTA DI VARESE	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
DON BOSCO	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
OLONA	CASBENO VARESE
ORATORIO DI CUVIO	FRANCE SPORT
PONTE TRESA	BREBBIA 2019

6ª Giornata	
27 Ott 2019 - 1 Mar 2020	
BREBBIA 2019	CITTA DI VARESE
CASBENO VARESE	DON BOSCO
FRANCE SPORT	BIANDRONNO CALCIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT	ORATORIO DI CUVIO
PRO CITTIGLIO	OLONA
RANCIO CALCIO	PONTE TRESA
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	CASPORT

7ª Giornata	
3 Nov 2019 - 8 Mar 2020	
CASPORT	CASBENO VARESE
CITTA DI VARESE	RANCIO CALCIO
DON BOSCO	PRO CITTIGLIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT	FRANCE SPORT
OLONA	BIANDRONNO CALCIO
ORATORIO DI CUVIO	BREBBIA 2019
PONTE TRESA	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO

12ª Giornata	
8 Dic 2019 - 19 Apr 2020	
BIANDRONNO CALCIO	ORATORIO DI CUVIO
CASBENO VARESE	BREBBIA 2019
CASPORT	FRANCE SPORT
DON BOSCO	PONTE TRESA
OLONA	CITTA DI VARESE
PRO CITTIGLIO	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT
VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	RANCIO CALCIO

13ª Giornata	
15 Dic 2019 - 26 Apr 2020	
BREBBIA 2019	PRO CITTIGLIO
CITTA DI VARESE	DON BOSCO
FRANCE SPORT	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO
FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONAT	BIANDRONNO CALCIO
ORATORIO DI CUVIO	OLONA
PONTE TRESA	CASPORT
RANCIO CALCIO	CASBENO VARESE

951835	A.C.D.	BREBBIA 2019	B	406	C.S.COMUNALE BRUSCHERA	VIA VALLE DEL SOLE 79	TAINO	VA
945428	A.S.D.	BIANDRONNO CALCIO	B	1330	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA RODARI	BIANDRONNO	VA
675753	U.S.D.	CASBENO VARESE	B	271	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA VALLE LUNA 1	VARESE-CALCINATE DEGLI ORIGONI	VA
10750	A.S.D.	CASPORT	B	810	COMUNALE LOC.RONCHIANO	VIA BRUGHEE	CASTELVECCANA	VA
951823	A.S.D.	CITTA DI VARESE	B	271	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA VALLE LUNA 1	VARESE-CALCINATE DEGLI ORIGONI	VA
74430	A.S.	DON BOSCO	B	2003	CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA MONTE GRAPPA	BODIO LOMNAGO	VA
940690	A.S.D.	FRANCE SPORT	B	1077	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA PARISI	MACCAGNO	VA
675699	A.S.D.	FULCRO TRAVEDONA MONATE	B	698	CAMPO SPORTIVO "A.RIBOLZI" N.1	VIA VERGA 1	TRAVEDONA MONATE	VA
917444	A.B.O.	OLONA	B	577	CAMPO SPORT. COM. F. MARONI N 1	VIA OLIMPIADI	INDUNO OLONA	VA
947243	ACSD	ORATORIO DI CUVIO	B	1073	C.S.PARROCCHIALE ORAT.DI CUVIO	VIA G.MAGGI N.2	CUVIO	VA
951452	A.S.D.	PONTE TRESA	B	881	C.S.CALVI RONCORONI CAMPO A	VIA RAPETTI	LAVENA PONTE TRESA	VA
39990	F.C.	PRO CITTIGLIO	B	907	C.S.COMUNALE "DE GIOVANANGELO"	VIA SCIRLAGO	CITTIGLIO	VA
675534	A.S.D.	RANCIO CALCIO	B	2309	CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE	VIA PER CAVONA	RANCIO VALCUVIA	VA
951736	A.S.D.	VIRTUS BISUSCHIO	B	1068	COMUNALE CRIVELLI	VIA BONVICINI 7	BISUSCHIO	VA

